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TPA-RRG Report (relative rotation scores &
rankings)

TURNING
POINT

AMALTTICS

¢ What is hot and what is not.
TPA-RRG captures the inevitable movement of stocks into and out of favor.
e Scores and ranking
Clients can quickly see which stocks are showing the best and worst relative
strength characteristics. TPA found that using RRG’s was very beneficial, but took some time to|

parse through, so we simplified the process by creating a score for each stock and XA
sector. = -~
e The best of both worlds — RRG & TPA ’xﬁ?\ﬁ

Now, clients can use TPA-RRG scores and rankings to identify stocks that are not
only moving into favar, but are also technically positive.
e TPA-RRG analyzes every stock in the Russell 1000 and 25 major sector & subsector ETFs

Click on any image below for the complete report.

TPA-RRG TOP 20 & BOTTOM 20 (table below)

ey | Prices asof 12/30/2 ]]

sel TOP 20

Code  Mams Last  REGHaic REGMomenium Quadiant Mt Cap (ML) TPA Sctor
ATEK ALK Conipany Ine 2087 10287 105.14 miilin £1.152 Irdaistrisl

BG  fungeLid. 95.79 103,77 103,593 meding 514,945 Agribusiness
PO PO ine LEE ) 10719 10418 wadmg 23,972 Transportation
SHW  sherwin-wWilllams Co. M13F 10248 104.58 sadng 54X 538 Materah
IART  Integra Lewiences Holdings Coap 5565 104.29 106.46 mding 54,734 Health Care

L] HAyder Syslem bne. B147 10884 10131 mad g 4,005 Tranupartation
EXAS  Exact Stences Corp. 4395 108.09 113.76 nading 58,875 Health Care
OCl  Crown Castleing 138.41 BR-14 0081 559938 Real Evtate
SM  Spectrum Brands Holdings Inc. 6124 952 115.70 52,458 Consumes Staphe
DNB Dun & Bradutreet Holdings Ing 1140 9353 0L.E0 $5.403 Irnbuntrial
DL Digial Reakty Trust nc 16130 4150 103,05 SH 1M Real Eslate

W Waylair inc ikls 81.01 05,19 51,550 atall
IBGS  JBG Smith Properties 1e88 31.19 10165 £1,150 Real Estale
ENOV  Enowis Corp 4 16006 10557 ling £2,937 Health Care
UHAL U-Haul Holding Company (Defsted] 6043 11670 104.38 madng 51186 Tra naportation
MGR  ingredicon inc 9818 10646 103.34 eadng 58,434 Consumer Staphes
MOLZ  Mondeier ivternationaling. 6EST 104.77 10245 Laading 551 455 Consumes Staphes
HWM  Howmel Aerospace Ing FES 106,45 10134 cdilng 316296 Irdaisirial

ma  IAA g a0 105,63 10143 sding 45,389 Indusirial
URI  United Rentals Ing 5621 113.36 103.74 adilmy Sl 683 Industrial



https://889445a3-69fb-4eea-ac7c-a920775c866b.filesusr.com/ugd/eb4ead_5a03c6e5fce24d34be2a74c687def709.pdf

Frices 3 of 12/30/21

Broadridge Financial Solutions lnc.

Wilkama Sonoma I ng.

National Instruments Corp.

Aspen Tochnology Imc
Ubiigquiti Inc

Iscaler Int

Intwit Ing

Coterra Enengy Inc

Apple Inc

Manhation Associates Inc.

Paylacity Kalding Corp
EPAM Systems Inc
EQT Corp

Paycom Software Ing

Sncwilake Inc - Drdinary Shares - Cl

Faycor HOM Ing

Chipathe Mexican Grill
Procore Technologies inc
C Scope Holding C

DowbleVerity Holding inc

¥ Ime

13666
11655
705
20562
ITL57
10878
#0E7
2452
125961
12165
19777
3074
1187
31L57
12138
2452
130455
4787
7.3
2192

BOTTOM 20
93.42 5547
4258 56,12
10250 F5.69
10340 5116
10030 93.38
B6.74 #0.22
F5.68 650
95.36 6.08
96.17 2641
9422 54.33
8591 50.33
95.92 24.56
44,50 2474
.71 2484
.11 #0.48
96.07 9162
58.98 5442
98.23 04,58
84,71 B3.1%
97.95% 91,05

Lagging

Lagging

516,08
57,738
34,538

513,283

516471

515,687

3109505
519303
SL061 2D
57,591

511011

519012

512412

318719

545,789
54312

538,347
56,607
FL5I1
53,614

Technology
Consumar Dlsore tionary
Techrology
Tech-Softaane
Techrology
Tech-Softwane
Techrology
Enengy
Technology
Tech-Software
Tech-Software
Techrology
Oil & Gas EEF
Techrology
Intemnet
Techrology
Consumir Discretionary
Technology
Intemnet

Technology
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